VEX Robotics Competition
Awards
VEX Robot Skills

1. Stillwater High School —1569Y
2. Claremore Middle School — 1461V
3. Claremore Middle School — 1461H

VEX Design Award— MNTC Westmore High School 1459B
VEX Judges Award—Tulsa Tech Lemley 1470A

VEX Excellence Award- Stillwater High School 1569Y
Tournament Champions

e Roland Middle School 1569Y
e Moore Norman 1818A

Tournament Finalists

e Stillwater 1569X
e Stillwater 1569B



VEX I1Q
Awards
VEX Robot Skills
1. Independence Intermediate School - 1106A
2. Stillwater Middle School - 1289C
3. Jenks Middle School - 1179B
VEX Design Award — Tahlequah Middle School - 1155A
VEX Judges Award — Purcell Junior High - 1134A
VEX Excellence Award — Stillwater Middle School - 1289B

VEX Teamwork Challenge

1. Independence Intermediate School - 1106 A & Stillwater Middle School - 1289C
2. Stillwater Middle School - 1289B & Lakeview Intermediate School - 1340F



T-shirt Design

Awards
Place | TeamID ‘ Name School
1 2939 Mason O’Neal Roland Middle School
2 1928 Jennifer Martinez, Kyleigh Waters Alex Middle School
3 4905 Harper Duke Lindsay High School
4 3078 Meyah Mooring, Christian Widener Blackwell High School
5 4910 Kylen Defreeze, Reese Fleming Purcell High School
6 1052 Lluvia Duron Metro Technology Center
7 1219 Lauren Wright Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
8 5111 Oleatha Banks, Jaydon Fry, Taylar Robinson | Talihina High School
9 2937 Hailey Henderson Mustang High School
10 1586 Logan Rozon Edmond Heartland Middle School




Pin Design

Awards

Place TeamID  Name School
1 4906 Paisley Kleinsasser, Ava Lindsay Middle School

Thomas
2 1455 Angelique Chen Edmond Cheyenne Middle School
3 2939 Mason O’Neal Roland Middle School
4 4910 Madolin Keely Purcell High School
5 1506 Zoey Abdo, Dylan Franklin, | Oologah High School

Cade Schick
6 2163 Juliana Yang Whittier Middle School
7 1250 Alaia Ali Francis Tuttle Technology Center
8 3457 Eleanor Baker Francis Tuttle Technology Center — Danforth Campus
9 1505 Rowan Ames, Allie Cross, Oologah Middle School

Chloe Hermesch




ANIMATRONICS (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 24910-1 Mandolin Keely, Paisley Nichols Purcell High School
2 21250-1 Beau Bockus, Xavier Knutson, Braden Pearson Francis Tuttle Technology Center
3 21639-1 Patryck Brooks, Hunter Kenyon, John Williams Atoka High School
4 221941 Darleen Daug, Autumn Ratley, Jackson Tait MNTC - Moore High (PE)
5 21420-2 lan Harrington, Anthony Picinich Navajo School (HS)
6 23076-1 Micah Harcrow, Brock Morris Broken Bow HS
7 21420-1 Dalton Bearden, Peyton Cassady, Brent Diaz Navajo School (HS)

Page 1 of 86



ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamIiD Name School Div.
1 21838-1 Aiden Davis, Preston Evans, Carlos Montiel Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
2 21052-1 Galilea Calderon, Hurtis Deveroux, Silvestre Moreno, Daniel Sanchez, Michelle Torres Metro Technology Center
3 21422-1 Kiyana Torabi Tulsa Tech Lemley Campus
4 25786-1 Trey Lingelbach, Cody Zimmerman Red River Technology Center
5 21915-3 Sage El Hawari Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
6 24858-2 Sahara Kite Tulsa Tech At Edison HS
7 24858-1 Fabian Diaz, Seraphin Starks Tulsa Tech At Edison HS
8 24858-3 Odalis Perez-Hernandez Tulsa Tech At Edison HS
9 21915-2 Haydn Degen, Nellie Robinson Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
10 21915-1 Ashlee Chance, Hannah Jones Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
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Place
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TeamID

22105-1
21929-1
22189-1
22195-1
24905-1
24901-1
24835-1
21929-2
21813-2
21848-1

Aubio PobcasTING (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Claire Coakley, Ani Pixley
Kenzie Beauchamp, Madison Byrne, Abigail McKee, Mayce Willis
Lucas Mann, Rylee Ruddick, Nathan Sanders, Logan Young
Taylor Covey, Mahi Gahlot, Summer Page, Akshara Sakthivel
Megan Dutton, Cheyenne Lamb, Jaydin Tate
Ivy Brungardt, Amelia Moore, Tiffany Shanks
Landon Antoniono, Hana Gower
Cale Beckham, Sage Heldermon
Noah Mckown

Lauren Allen, Alyssa Garbrecht, Nathan Montgomery
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School

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
Alex High School

Bartlesville High School

MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
Lindsay High School

Vanguard Academy

Seminole High School

Alex High School

Roland HS

Edmond North High School



Place TeamID
1 11100-1
2 14395-1
3 11928-1
4 11259-1
5 11586-1
6 11607-1
7 12102-1
8 13783-1
9 11660-1
10 11294-1
10 11330-1

BiotecHNoLoGY (MS)

Name

Jonathan Lai, Andrew Pan, Karsten Proctor

AWARDS

Luis Gonzalez, Greyson Love, Boston Sconyers

Dru Serrano, Parker Serrano, Cason Stidham

Grace Guo, Payton Kapla, Pavithra Raghavendiran

James Hamilton, Logan Rozon, Cyrus Vij

Ridhima Narain, Harini Reddy, Karis Shamhart

Brin Bradford, Dezire Freeman, Ellis Jackson

Mamie Bear, Alexis Crane, Lucero Martinez

Matthew Glenn, Isaac Mcgee, Annabelle Scott

Ethan Heck, Brody Rivera, Klaire Wilhoit

Kaitlyn Bales, Donovan Harris, Derek Witt
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School

Central Middle School - Bartlesville
Grove Middle School

Alex Middle School

Edmond Summit Middle School
Edmond Heartland Middle School
Madison Middle School

Carver Middle School

Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Madill Middle School

Purcell Junior High

Longfellow Middle School



BiotecHNoLoGY DEsIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamIlD Name School Div.
1 21848-1 Rina lyer, Arushi Narasimhan Edmond North High School
2 23078-1 Logan Beeler, Pierce Hague, Meyah Mooring, Christian Widener, Jenna Williams Blackwell High School
3 21250-1 Jason Hull, Nathan Lam, Efren Llanes, Aurial Teemoi, Christian Watson Francis Tuttle Technology Center
4 21621-1 Lexi Martin, Colin O'Brien Commerce High School
5 21915-1 Roman Cannon, Makenna Stout Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
6 21561-1 Kidthusan Birendra, Joseph Guo, Xuehui Liu Edmond Santa Fe High School
6 22195-1 Jordan Cardwell, Taylor Covey, Mahi Gahlot, Summer Page, Akshara Sakthivel MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
7 22105-1 Claire Coakley, Bishal Lamichhane, Vic Morris Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
8 21929-1 Rheanna Montalbo, Jacob Morales, Joseph Morales, Ryan Northcutt Alex High School
9 24905-1 Cheyenne Lamb, Jaydin Tate, Ella Tolman Lindsay High School
10 21621-2 Jackie Medina, Kelsey Rhinehart Commerce High School
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BoaArp GAME DESIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamIlD Name School Div.
1 21848-1 Anna McCoy, Colin Olson, Lauren Patton Edmond North High School
2 21422-1 Kristen Dang, Raegan Goodnight, Isabel Hoines, Gage Howard Tulsa Tech Lemley Campus
3 22937-1 Brianna Gutierrez-Lawler, Aliyanna Miller, Tori Vascellaro, Kathryn Weaver ~ Mustang High School
4 23457-2 Evan Floyd, Noah Santos, Cale Zanowiak Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
5 21929-1 Kaitlyn Byrum, Carma Tucker Alex High School
6 21929-2 Cale Beckham, Sage Heldermon Alex High School
7 21915-1 Jimmy Gamez, Karsin Houskeeper Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
8 22105-2 Andy Huang, Vincent Huang, Victoria Tenna, Mulan Zhang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
9 24858-1 Argeny Reyes-Ortez, Auggie Sinnett, Rudy Stephens Tulsa Tech At Edison HS
10 22105-1 Moulik Bhowmik, Carter Guymon, Cody Jenkins Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
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CAD ARCHITECTURE (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Juan Gonzalez Tulsa Tech At Union High School
2 Phi Vong MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
3 Ryan Nguyen MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
4 Noah Morris MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
5 Emma S. Rigney Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
6 Caleb M Vogel Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
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CAD ENGINEERING (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Alexander Bourne MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)
2 Campbell Morris Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
3 Sai Patel MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
4 Andy Vu MNTC - Southmoore High (PE)
5 Anhhao Nguyen MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
6 Isaac Whitley MNTC - Southmoore High (PE)
7 Lily Mossia Yukon High School
8 llana Rodriguez Great Plains Technology Center
9 Gannon Riggs Claremore High School
10 Andy Huang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
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CAD FounbaTioNs (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Kyric Crawford Fort Gibson Middle School
2 BryAnna Willoughby Edmond Heartland Middle School
3 Allen Fox Memorial Middle School
4 Belle Schwarz Okarche High School
5 Nathan Fonseca Broken Bow MS
6 Roger Lonewolf Carnegie MS
7 Jake Kordeliski Irving Middle School
8 Hagen Remus Central Middle School - Bartlesville
9 Allison Bennett Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
10 Adilyn Bevard Madison Middle School

Page 9 of 86



CAREER PrRep (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Cameron Longhurst Alva High School
2 Claire Allen Erick HS
3 Jemay Leow Francis Tuttle Technology Center
4 Jozlin Campbell Alva High School
5 Jenna Williams Blackwell High School
6 Zannady Kalahan Carnegie HS
7 Sage Heldermon Alex High School
8 Gunner Pope Broken Bow HS
9 Noah Mckown Roland HS
10 Kynlee Murrow Alva High School
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CAREER PrRepP (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Harper Doty Alex Middle School
2 Luke McCauley Alex Middle School
3 Natalee Hagerman Erick Junior High School
4 Morgyn Adney Fort Gibson Middle School
5 Tinley Funkhouser Navajo School MS
6 Ashley Knight Stillwater Junior High School
7 Kara Pettijohn Alex Middle School
8 Hannah Hebert Oologah Middle School
8 Braylie Sapp Lindsay Middle School
9 Cyrus Vijj Edmond Heartland Middle School
10 Crispin Stanphill Grove Middle School
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CatapuLt DesiGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21495-1 Isaac Denny, Elijah Wright Stilwell High School
2 21495-2 Tucker Ridge, Milo Turman Stilwell High School
3 24910-2 Peyton Rivera, Hunter Shaw Purcell High School
4 24638-2 Kadin Botts, Cristian Cranfield, Parker Phillips, Chloe Varnell Enid High School
5 22666-2 Blake Holtzen, Jesse Markes Pioneer HS
6 24905-1 Gage Kleinsasser, Priest Williams Lindsay High School
7 25786-1 Chase Avery, Trey Lingelbach, Cody Zimmerman Red River Technology Center
8 23076-1 Hunter Haltom, Ben Serrano Broken Bow HS
9 22666-1 kyle moody, Marcus Tolbert Pioneer HS
10 21204-1 Dallas Love, Bryson Mckenzie Western Technology Center
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Place  TeamiD

1 14395-1
2 11893-1
3 14983-1
4 117911
5 13783-1
6 11673-1
7 12548-1
8 14395-2
9 11294-1
10 11680-1

CatapuLt DesigN (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Bently Hensley, Jonathan Moosmiller
Caden Downing, Travis Downing
Loren Mullins, William Wang, Lucas Williams
Scout Ridgeway, Kizer Schneberger
Gehrig Snipes, Rylan Tobey, Brody Wood
Jackson Banta, Savannah Geiger
Jimmy Awtrey, Malaya Jacox, Bryson Koehling, Arin Tripathy
Xander Reid, Grayson Sowers
Brecken Burson, Jae Swanner

Tristan Dixon, Jacob Golley, Colton Hammel, Nicholas Stormer
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School

Grove Middle School

Ernest Childers Middle School
Byng Jr High

Carnegie MS

Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Marietta Middle School

Jenks Middle School

Grove Middle School

Purcell Junior High

Durant Middle School



Place TeamID

1 11951-1
2 11791-1
3 11259-2
4 11332-1
5 14906-1
6 11870-1
7 11259-1
8 11586-1
9 11259-3
10 11100-2

CHALLENGING TECHNOLOGY Issues (MS)

Name

Joshua Li, Charlie Yan

Avery D'Angelo, Willow Dietrich

Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Maddox Webster
Haylee Blanton, Brady Smith

Maddie Spencer, Londyn Wilson

Grant Hale, Kira Widener

Ava Caldwell, Hudson Tiede

Jacob Haymore, Blake Jackson

Grace Guo, Pavithra Raghavendiran

Isabel Thoreson, Harsshu Vandela

AWARDS
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School

Stillwater Junior High School
Carnegie MS

Edmond Summit Middle School
Rush Springs Middle School
Lindsay Middle School

Blackwell Middle School

Edmond Summit Middle School
Edmond Heartland Middle School
Edmond Summit Middle School

Central Middle School - Bartlesville



Place TeamiD

A W D

CHAPTER TEAM (HS)

AWARDS

Name

21688-1 Jessie Bejarano, Gage Brooner, Alex England, Zach Hinds, Cameron Lakey, Adele Wilson

21688-2 Mckenzie Boyer, Lillian Doonkeen, Brooklynn England, Korben Fortna, Rosemary Jones, Gavin Owens

21506-1
22189-1

Dylan Franklin, Jaiden Johnson, Mackenzie Kubien, YARA LESTER, Izaak Munson, Cade Schick
Laney Daniels, Colin Hall, Lucas Mann, Adit Paul, Rylee Ruddick, Fin Salerno
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School

Claremore High School
Claremore High School
Oologah HS
Bartlesville High School



CHAPTER TEAM (MS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 11505_ Allyah Coe, Allie Cross, Hannah Hebert, Isabella Johnson, Layla Major, Michael Noble Oologah Middle School
5 14395- Braede_n Diotte, Luis Gonzalez, Greyson Love, Jonathan Moosmiller, Boston Sconyers, Crispin Grove Middle School

1 Stanphill
3 11928- Trmltee.Bray-Stewart, Allyson Foster, Rebel Higdon, Allie Hooper, Marleigh Rodriguez, Jemma Alex Middle School

1 Schoolfield
4 11687_ Kenneth Bowlby, Eli Estrada, Aneeza Hasin, Preston Heide, Krystina Koskie, Christian Sather gﬁ]rsg?ore Will Rogers Jr High
5 14395- Sebastian Bermudez, Gary Caywood, Bethany Craig, Mason Matheson, Bailey Shobe, Amelia Grove Middle School

2 Vanmeter

11294- Teagan Hernandez, Aryan Marfatia, Blane Nicklas, Spencer Stone, Klaire Wilhoit, Chandler . .
6 . Purcell Junior High

1 Wilken
7 11285_ Marren Coots, Jason Daniel, Bryan Goforth, Juan Lopez, Braxton Paulson, Brylea Tilson Highland East Junior High
8 14906- Kai Holland, Marlee Inman, Paisley Kleinsasser, Maddie Spencer, Caitlin Tate, Londyn Wilson Lindsay Middle School
9 11481- Caden Cao, Andrew Pham, Gracie Scott, Leyna Vo, Ella Ward, Quinn Ware Southridge Jr High

1
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CHILDREN'S STORIES (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21929-1 Rheanna Montalbo Alex High School
2 21838-1 Valerie Luna, Ceanna Nagoy Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
3 21838-3 Emily Ye Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
4 24858-1 Anna Loerke, Lana Stamper Tulsa Tech At Edison HS
5 22189-1 Laney Daniels Bartlesville High School
6 21590-1 Paisley Cowles Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center
7 21561-2 Lucas Brown, Nevan George, Joshua Nichols Edmond Santa Fe High School
8 21495-1 Tony Davidson Stilwell High School
9 21848-1 Ella Haiges Edmond North High School
10 21915-2 Reese Rasmussen Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
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Place TeamID

—_

11951-1
11455-1
11951-2
11259-1
11928-1
12045-1
11421-1
13839-1
13315-1
10 111771
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CHILDREN'S STORIES (MS)

Name

Xiwen Qiao, Emmy Xiang
Angelique Chen

Ashley Knight, Angela Sheng

Pavithra Raghavendiran

AWARDS

Allyson Foster, Allie Hooper, Jemma Schoolfield

Emily Lafleur, Kaylee Lieu, Ryan Thomas

Tinley Funkhouser, Janette Rodriquez

Morgyn Adney, Evelyn Sandoval, Kamdyn Tapp

Isaiah camarena, Anwel Kikoi

Mila Hoffman, Caelyn McGoodwin
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School

Stillwater Junior High School
Edmond Cheyenne MS
Stillwater Junior High School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Alex Middle School

Brink Junior High

Navajo School MS

Fort Gibson Middle School
Longfellow Middle

Alcott Middle School



CobInG (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21561-1 Aarush Abrol, Sivaroopan Aravindan Edmond Santa Fe High School
2 23457-2 Preston Koloen, Brendan Richards Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
3 21422-2 Yovanni Deleon, Gage Howard Tulsa Tech Lemley Campus
4 21422-1 Reece Franklin, Maddie Henning Tulsa Tech Lemley Campus
5 21099-1 Jay Camp, Ciana Dupreist Yukon High School
6 21848-1 Anna McCoy, Nathan Montgomery Edmond North High School
7 21250-2 Jesse Ado, Rain Dong Francis Tuttle Technology Center
8 21908-1 Chris Chandler, Issaac Ramirez Aline-Cleo High School
9 23457-1 Alexander Paries, Grant Weigel Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
10 21561-2 Jaxon Durken, Aeon Nguyen Edmond Santa Fe High School
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Place TeamID

1 11586-1
11951-1
11259-1
11586-2
12358-1
11175-1
11893-1
11294-1
11259-2
10 11893-2
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Name

Jacob Haymore, Blake Jackson
Barbara Laxton, Joshua Li

Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Davion Ortiz
Adam Doughan, James Hamilton
Preston Bobo, Ben Francisco
Matthew Eccard, Michael Sayavong
Jackson Carroll, Katie Melone
Brecken Burson, Cole Guinn
Brecken Hinson, Hudson Tiede

Caden Downing, Travis Downing

CobinGg (MS)

AWARDS
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School

Edmond Heartland Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Edmond Heartland Middle School
Stillwater Middle School

Yukon Middle School (175)
Ernest Childers Middle School
Purcell Junior High

Edmond Summit Middle School
Ernest Childers Middle School



Comic Book DesigN (HS)

AWARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 ?1204_ Evan Lenz, Cale Ray Western Technology Center
21052- . ) -
2 1 Rachael Coleman, Miranda Martinez, JaiAniya Ward Metro Technology Center
3 23457- Jaden Larabee Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth
1 Campus
4 21766 jace Wagner Tahlequah High School

1

21816- Hann Freeman, Hector Hernadez, Ismael Martinez, Cristian Navarrete-Barahona,

1 Yug Patel Heavener High School
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Comic Book DesigN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 12163-1 Lila Mallette, Uyen Pham Whittier Middle School
2 11951-2 Pyper Holt, Daryn Spafford Stillwater Junior High School
3 11294-1 Blane Nicklas, Spencer Stone Purcell Junior High
4 12580-1 Colten Fugqua Waynoka MS (1580)
5 14395-1 Bryson Caywood Grove Middle School
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ComMmuNITY SERVICE VIDEO (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamlD Name School
1 12939-1 Mason O'Neal, Easton Rainwater, Connor Stacy Roland MS
2 11488-1 Eli Bockus, Taber Traynor FT - Deer Creek Middle School
3 11928-1 Kendyll Dunn, Nashaya Jackson, Jaydanne Landeros Alex Middle School
4 11285-1 Marren Coots, Jason Daniel, Bryan Goforth, Juan Lopez, Braxton Paulson, Brylea Tilson Highland East Junior High
5 11870-1 Grant Hale, Jax Miller, Ryder Short, Kira Widener Blackwell Middle School
6 11421-2 Abdiel Chavez Navajo School MS
7 11586-1 Jacob Haymore, Logan Rozon Edmond Heartland Middle School
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CONSTRUCTION CHALLENGE (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11421-1 Jennie Cobb, Alyssa Menees Navajo School MS
2 11421-2 Abdiel Chavez, Dustin Payne Navajo School MS
3 14395-1 Bethany Craig, Luis Gonzalez, Boston Sconyers Grove Middle School
4 11928-1 Isabel Bates, Marlee Frenchman Alex Middle School
5 14906-1 Titus Emery, Shi Wren Lindsay Middle School
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CREED (OKLAHOMA ONLY) (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Allie Hooper Alex Middle School
2 Kaydance Lovell Stigler MS
3 Marlee Inman Lindsay Middle School
4 Nyla Tripathy Jenks Middle School
5 Brynn Barnoskie Vian Middle School (889)
6 David Coy Durant Middle School
6 Natalee Hagerman Erick Junior High School
7 Yaretzi Villegas Carnegie MS
8 Uyen Pham Whittier Middle School
9 Poh Stumblingbear Carnegie MS
9 Jemma Schoolfield Alex Middle School
10 Kynzie Kelly Ernest Childers Middle School
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CYBERSECURITY FOUNDATIONS (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Andrew Pham Southridge Jr High
2 Brecken Burson Purcell Junior High
3 Jaamir Williams Carl Albert Middle School
4 Helen Ni Edmond Central Middle School
5 Elijah Bell Broken Arrow - Oliver Middle School
6 Jackson Carroll Ernest Childers Middle School
7 Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi Edmond Summit Middle School
8 Brendan O'donnell Purcell Junior High
9 William Wang Byng Jr High
10 Michael Sayavong Yukon Middle School (175)
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DATA ScCIENCE & ANALYTICS (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 22189-1 Rylee Ruddick, Fin Salerno Bartlesville High School
2 22105-1 Claire Coakley Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
3 21422-1 Alex Huang Tulsa Tech Lemley Campus
4 22707-1 William Lin Stillwater High School (1707)
5 21848-1 Asbah Talal Edmond North High School
6 21929-1 Abby Pettijohn Alex High School
7 21250-1 Beau Bockus Francis Tuttle Technology Center
8 24910-1 Dylan Smith Purcell High School
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DATA SCIENCE AND ANALYTICS (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 14906-1 Olivia Howell, Braylie Sapp, Addileigh Tucker Lindsay Middle School
2 11928-1 Kutter Alcorn, Isabel Bates, Jennifer Martinez Alex Middle School
3 11259-1 Micah Dees, Grace Guo, Pavithra Raghavendiran Edmond Summit Middle School
4 11100-1 Jonathan Lai, Andrew Pan, Rida Shaik Central Middle School - Bartlesville
5 11294-1 Blane Nicklas, Brody Rivera Purcell Junior High
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Place TeamID

1 22707-1
2 21688-1
3 21858-1
4 25673-1
5 21250-2
6 234571
7 21848-1
8 23629-1
9 21250-1
10 21561-1

DEBATING TECHNOLOGICAL IssuEs (HS)

Name

Alex Kidoryothozhe, Aiden Kim
Katrina Lee, Adele Wilson

Kenneth Vice, Aidan Vincent
Skyler Longhurst, Kade Parker
Madigan Haselwood, Aurial Teemoi
Zaine Harrison, Ariana Scoggins
Arushi Narasimhan, Annalyn Thong
Akshaya Pradhananga, Clay Scott
Donovan Adcox, Christian Watson

Joseph Guo, Xuehui Liu

AwARDS
School
Stillwater High School (1707)
Claremore High School
Tulsa Tech - Skiatook High School
Alva High School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Edmond North High School
Booker T. Washington
Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Edmond Santa Fe High School
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DiGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Blake Jackson Edmond Heartland Middle School
2 Greyson Love Grove Middle School
3 Falynn Thomas Alva Middle School
4 Brooklyn Phillips Alcott Middle School
5 lan Barnes Whittier Middle School
6 Micah Dees Edmond Summit Middle School
6 Luis Gonzalez Grove Middle School
7 Rey Smith Rush Springs Middle School
8 Klaire Wilhoit Purcell Junior High
9 Abigail Farrow Tahlequah Middle School
10 Kendyll Dunn Alex Middle School
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Place  TeamiD

1 21919-1
2 22707-1
3 21915-1
4 254421
5 21420-1

DiGITAL ViDEO PrRODUCTION (HS)

Name

Glorianna Chilcoat, Alexis Gardner, Elizabeth

AWARDS

Grounds

Cody Moss, Michael Nash, Albert Sheng, Eric Wang

Haydn Degen, Nellie Robinson

Brayden Schmidt, Cameron Tait, Kaleb Tenpenny

Dalton Bearden, Peyton Cassady, Brent Diaz
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School

Broken Arrow High School

Stillwater High School (1707)

Tulsa Tech Bixby HS

Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland

Navajo School (HS)



DRAGSTER (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Barrett Bell Weatherford Middle School
2 Jae Swanner Purcell Junior High
3 Carter Ogden Stilwell Middle School
4 Ty Nichols Purcell Junior High
5 kinnlee Chancellor Salina Middle School
6 Aspen Hamburger Weatherford Middle School
7 Ryker Bottoms Henryetta Middle School (3950)
8 Myles Kubien Oologah Middle School
9 Boone Talbot Stilwell Middle School
10 Karson Freeman Oologah Middle School
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DRAGSTER DEesIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Tony Davidson Stilwell High School
2 Wyatt Newsom Stilwell High School
3 Dylan Franklin Oologah HS
4 Josmar Munoz Purcell High School
5 YARA LESTER Oologah HS
6 Greyson Lester Purcell High School
7 Gabe Boston Welch HS
8 Harris Cook Stilwell High School
9 Lexi Martin Commerce High School
10 Toycen Trevor McAlester High School
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Place TeamID

A W D

24910-1

DroNE CHALLENGE (UAV) (HS)

AWARDS

Name

Owen Milner, Riley Moore, Shiv Patel, Nicholas Westmoreland

23457-2 Evan Powell, Nathan Shepheard

23457-1
21034-1

Alexander Hawkins, Brody Pinto, Nathan Roberts

Nathaniel Crowell, Kaegan Dunn
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School

Purcell High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus

Ada High School



DRONEWORKS HS (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 24835-1 Garrett Darr, Hana Gower Seminole High School
2 22105-2 Aiyaz Sayeed, Li Sun Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
3 21858-2 Colby Bumgardner, Arthur Nicolas Tulsa Tech - Skiatook High School
4 24638-1 Aerial Armas, Mason Meadows Enid High School
5 21250-1 Kevin Quach, Thanh Quach Francis Tuttle Technology Center
6 21404-1 Brant Croucher, Thomas Scott Tri County Technology Center
7 22937-1 Austin Doan, Kollyn Sissney Mustang High School
8 234571 Preston Confer, Nathan Roberts Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
9 23730-1 Keira Lee, Adalynn Marler Elmore City High School
9 23730-2 Ryan Stermer, Kaleb Williams Elmore City High School
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DRONEWORKS MS (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11893-1 Jackson Carroll Ernest Childers Middle School
2 11951-1 Griffin Chaloner, Barbara Laxton Stillwater Junior High School
3 11364-1 Sergio Diaz, Nathaniel Underwood Highland West Junior High
4 11244-1 Drake Shelton, Corbin Waddell Guthrie Junior High School
5 14395-1 Olivia Lane, Crispin Stanphill Grove Middle School
6 12548-1 Caleb Fernandes, Matthew Hall Jenks Middle School
7 11921-1 Jozalynn Cathey, Dannica Stapleton Pond Creek-Hunter MS
8 11921-2 Levi Peterson, Layne Sutton Pond Creek-Hunter MS
9 124741 Yoel Butierrez, Ezekiel Chee Waller Middle School
10 12939-2 Dylan Lowe, Hunter Lowe Roland MS
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ELecTRICAL APPLICATIONS (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 11889-1 Noah Hallmark, Gideon Spyres Vian Middle School (889)
2 11421-2 Jackson Atwell, Devin Phipps Navajo School MS
3 12939-1 Dylan Lowe, Kaden White Roland MS
4 11294-1 Brecken Burson, Cole Guinn Purcell Junior High
5 11259-1 Ava Caldwell, Payton Kapla Edmond Summit Middle School
6 11889-2 Jordyn Cowett, Emry Smith Vian Middle School (889)
7 11421-1 Issac Picinich, Logan Wigington Navajo School MS
8 11175-1 Liam Brown, Trinity Wallace Yukon Middle School (175)
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ENGINEERING DEsIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamlD Name School Div.
1 24905-1 Keelie Crowder, Shane Jones, Priest Williams Lindsay High School
2 22105-1 Claire Coakley, Ani Pixley, Asher Wander Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
3 22707-1 Alex Dosev, Ethan Holm, William Lin Stillwater High School (1707)
4 24910-1 Josmar Munoz, Dylan Smith, Field Wyatt Purcell High School
5 23629-1 Immanuel Asare, Preiyah Barnes-Frazier, Leslie Espinoza, Ren Ngaruiya, Devin Tottress Booker T. Washington
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Place Name

1 Ani Pixley

Chloe Grabeal
William Lin

Jacob Collier
Nathan Kordsmeier
Andrea Shah
Cameron Longhurst
Yoseline Garcia

Presley M. Green

© © 0o N o o A W D

Hana Penney

10 Hannah Jones

Essays oN TEcHNOLOGY (HS)

AwARDS

School

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Boone-Apache HS

Stillwater High School (1707)

Western Technology Center

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Edmond Santa Fe High School

Alva High School

Metro Technology Center

Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy

Edmond North High School

Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
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Essays oN TECHNOLOGY (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Helen Ni Edmond Central Middle School
2 Jamie Kang Whittier Middle School
3 Merritt Mantz Alva Middle School
4 Erin Paik Whittier Middle School
5 Pavithra Raghavendiran Edmond Summit Middle School
6 Rebecca Burt Roland MS
7 Norah Morrison Edmond Heartland Middle School
8 Sarah Park Stillwater Middle School
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EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Raashi Karande Union High School
2 Adit Paul Bartlesville High School
3 Elizabeth Grounds Broken Arrow High School
4 Mackenzie Kubien Oologah HS
5 Christian Watson Francis Tuttle Technology Center
6 Vincent Huang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
7 Abby Pettijohn Alex High School
8 Darick Pham Mustang High School
9 Adele Wilson Claremore High School
10 Aiden Kim Stillwater High School (1707)
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FAsHION DEsIGN AND TECHNOLOGY (HS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

© 0o N o g »~ W0 N =

—_
o

22937-1  Shylin Black, Hailey Henderson
21929-1 Cale Beckham, Sage Heldermon

21034-1 Valerie Contreras, Katherine Denson, Caoimhe Gurley, Macy Mcquiston

24901-1  Sonora Enis, Alysen Welch

24901-2 Savannah Knighting, Sofia Proano, Alyssa Wible
21848-1 Jennifer Ambrose, Lauren Patton, Hana Penney
22105-1 Claire Coakley, Ani Pixley, Asher Wander

21848-2 Rina lyer, Angelyn Thong

24901-3 Kailiana Russell, Hannah Sanches, Courtney Williams

22195-1  Audrey Grippen, Maleah Johnson, Annily Meuangdy, Owen Myers
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School Div.
Mustang High School

Alex High School

Ada High School

Vanguard Academy

Vanguard Academy

Edmond North High School

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Edmond North High School

Vanguard Academy

MNTC - Norman North High School (PE)



Place Name

—_

Travis Johnson
Logan Dishman
Carter Ogden
Zoey Walker
Gunner Stockton
Maddie Dalrymple
Daniel Houser
Davion Ortiz

Jay Johnson

© 00 N N o o~ W

Sebastian Chunestudy

—_
o

auron castro

—_
o

Jacob McConnell

FLGHT (MS)
AwARDS

School
Henryetta Middle School (3950)
Edmond Summit Middle School
Stilwell Middle School
Purcell Junior High
Beggs Middle School
Commerce Middle School
Beggs Middle School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Weatherford Middle School
Ernest Childers Middle School
Weatherford Middle School
Henryetta Middle School (3950)
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FLGHT ENDURANCE (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Gabriel Kovacs Western Technology Center
2 Tony Davidson Stilwell High School
3 Harris Cook Stilwell High School
4 Peyton Mahan Edmond Santa Fe High School
5 Alexander Bock Bartlesville High School
5 Isabella Cloran Mustang High School
6 Tucker Ridge Stilwell High School
6 Evan Hart Commerce High School
7 Caiden Sweat Rush Springs High School
7 Teagun O'Hara Commerce High School

Page 44 of 86



FORENSIC SCIENCE (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School Div.
1 21250-1 Jemay Leow, Cameron Wiggins Francis Tuttle Technology Center
2 21688-1 Cameron Lakey, Adele Wilson Claremore High School
3 21848-1 Wenddy He, Yiqing Liu Edmond North High School
4 21929-3 Jacie Anderson, Dani Wright Alex High School
5 21561-1 Aarush Abrol, Sivaroopan Aravindan Edmond Santa Fe High School
5 21929-2 Jacob Morales, Abby Pettijohn Alex High School
6 24905-2 Megan Dutton, Ella Tolman Lindsay High School
7 21848-3 Ella Haiges, Annalyn Thong Edmond North High School
7 221941 Erika Jensen, Alyssa Pitts MNTC - Moore High (PE)
8 22937-1 Bailee Jones, Kathryn Weaver Mustang High School
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Place TeamID

1 11928-1
13605-1
13605-2
12052-1
11928-3
11889-1
11219-1
14906-2
11202-1
10 11455-1

© 0o N o o » W0 N

Forensic TEcHNoLOGY (MS)

Name

Harper Doty, Luke McCauley
Maddy Bussey, Emma Coker
Berkley Dowty, Natalee Hagerman
Daisy Ceniceros, Zoe Hall

Kutter Alcorn, Kara Pettijohn

Brynn Barnoskie, Emry Smith
Thomas Baldwin, William Reynolds
Alexis Gregg, Destinee Sanchez
Natalie Francher, Gunner Stockton

Brennan Irish, Skylar Willoughby

AWARDS
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School

Alex Middle School

Erick Junior High School
Erick Junior High School
Alva Middle School

Alex Middle School

Vian Middle School (889)
Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
Lindsay Middle School
Beggs Middle School
Edmond Cheyenne MS



Place

Name
Jemay Leow
Aryahi Singh

Peyton Rivera

FuTURE TECHNOLOGY TEACHER (HS)
AWARDS
School
Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Portland

Purcell High School
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Place

TeamID

24910-1

GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGY (HS)
AwARDS

Name School

Paisley Nichols Purcell High School

Page 48 of 86



Place TeamiD

1 13783-1
2 11928-2
3 11488-1
4 11488-2
5 11951-1
6 11928-1
7 11294-1
8 14906-1
9 14906-2
10 11312-1

INVENTIONS AND INNOVATIONS (MS)

Name

AWARDS

TRENTON AKINS, Creighton Clark, Judd Hebert, Pin Nguyen

Isabel Bates, Jennifer Martinez, Kara Pettijohn

Divyaprasanna Birasam, Isabella Golding, Ria Suraj

Alexandra Wilson, Annabelle Woolman, Layla Yeung

Hermella Abraham, Mandana Noori, Genesis Rodriquez

Kutter Alcorn, Wyatt Hale, Kyler Stewart, Kyleigh Waters

Taizen Hernandez, Brendan O'donnell, Axel Shobert, Zoey Walker

Karlee Randol, Braylie Sapp, Caitlin Tate, Ava Thomas

Paisley Austin, Clay Dorman, Gracie Vanoni, Bryce Webb

Kacie Jencik, Ella Key, Braelyn Masoner
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School

Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Alex Middle School

FT - Deer Creek Middle School
FT - Deer Creek Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Alex Middle School

Purcell Junior High

Lindsay Middle School

Lindsay Middle School

Ada Junior High School



Place TeamID

1 11620-1
2 11202-1
3 11285-1
4 11294-2
5 12548-2
6 117911
6 11928-2
7 12548-1
8 112441
8 15051-1
9 11421-2
10 11893-1

JUNIOR SOLAR SPRINT (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Maddie Dalrymple, Payton Hanson
Lexie Ashcraft, Jayston Tennyson
Jade Ford, Lyra Gardner, Juan Lopez, Braylyn Saenz
Juliet Lambert, Zoey Walker, Chandler Wilken
Kamora Collins-Dean, Malaya Jacox
Kaleb Bush, Julius Chavez
Rocky Byrd, Kaisyn Reeves
Jimmy Awtrey, Ethan Guldan
Luke Allen, Ryan Mostrom, Robert Pearson
Miguel Aguilar, Langston Butler, Lovella Harjo
Dralynn Brooks, Kooper Thomas, Hope Williams

Joseph Bromeley, Trae Davis, Parker Fowler, Dennis Hunley
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School

Commerce Middle School
Beggs Middle School
Highland East Junior High
Purcell Junior High

Jenks Middle School
Carnegie MS

Alex Middle School

Jenks Middle School
Guthrie Junior High School
Dunbar Intermediate School
Navajo School MS

Ernest Childers Middle School



Place  TeamiD

1 13605-1
12548-1
14395-1
11870-1
11951-1

2
3
4
4
5 11680-1
6 11294-1
6 11332-1
7 11259-1
8 12052-1
9 11481-1
10 11505-2

LEADERSHIP STRATEGIES (MS)

Name

AWARDS

Maddy Bussey, Emma Coker, Brinkley LeeAnn

Raymond Chen, Hannah Flaherty, Arin Tripat
Braeden Diotte, Jonathan Moosmiller, Dawso
Landry Anderson, Grant Hale, Kira Widener
Benjamin Li, Joshua Li, Charlie Yan

Oscar Carbajal, David Coy, Nicholas Stormer
Taizen Hernandez, Ty Nichols, Axel Shobert
Haylee Blanton, Brady Smith, Deazil Woody
Micah Dees, Grace Guo, Davion Ortiz

Isaac Anton, Merritt Mantz, Kase Martin
Caden Cao, Gracie Scott, Quinn Ware

Colten Faucett, Levi Gill, Charley Moua

hy

n Pedersen-Davis
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School

Erick Junior High School
Jenks Middle School

Grove Middle School
Blackwell Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Durant Middle School
Purcell Junior High

Rush Springs Middle School
Edmond Summit Middle School
Alva Middle School
Southridge Jr High

Oologah Middle School



MANUFACTURING PRoTOTYPE (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamiID Name School
1 23457-1 Zachary Logeman, Everett West Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
2 21929-3 Jacie Anderson, Kyler Boatwright, Dani Wright Alex High School
3 21929-2 Kaitlyn Byrum, Keegan Steward, Carma Tucker Alex High School
4 21929-1 Kenzie Beauchamp, Madison Byrne, Abigail McKee, Mayce Willis Alex High School
5 21654-1 Katherine Bell, Ashlynn R. Calvin Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
6 21639-1 Patryck Brooks, Hunter Kenyon, Madeline Kiser Atoka High School
7 22105-2 Cate Johnson, Graham Pinnell, Victoria Tenna, Mulan Zhang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
8 22389-1 Brayden Osterholt, Reid Witt Chisholm Trail Technology Center
9 23629-1 Annabell Fraley, Lauren Mason Booker T. Washington
10 21099-1 Tanner Garrett, Tobias Thaggard Yukon High School
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Place

1

0 N o o~ W N

TeamID

11951-1
11680-1
11928-1
11586-1
11893-1
11364-1
11421-1
14395-1

Mass ProbucTioN (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Dru Bergman, Barbara Laxton, Charlie Yan
Colton Hammel, Braxton Manous, Jensen Pierce
Allie Hooper, Rhiley Landeros, Luke McCauley
Jack Moore, McKenna Mulliings, Luis Rondon
Briley Bates, Charlotte Dennis, Kynzie Kelly
Ryker Lafone, Kurt Morris, Dan Nguyen, Olivia Phisaiwath, ltzel Zamora
Jennie Cobb, William Guenther, Alyssa Menees

Sebastian Bermudez, Bethany Craig, Olivia Lane
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School

Stillwater Junior High School
Durant Middle School

Alex Middle School

Edmond Heartland Middle School
Ernest Childers Middle School
Highland West Junior High
Navajo School MS

Grove Middle School



Place TeamID

1 11100-1
2 11455-1
3 11259-1
4 11928-1
4 14395-1
5 11791-2
6 11461-1
7 11928-2
8 11481-1
9 13034-1
10 13034-2

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (MS)

Name

AWARDS

Adilynn Kuntz, Jonathan Lai, Karsten Proctor

Angelique Chen, Ivan Fu

Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Devin Dishman, Zaiden Nethery

Harper Doty, Luke McCauley
Bently Hensley, Jonathan Moosmiller

Zane Lucus, Kizer Schneberger

Will Green, Caden Howard, Owen Shoemaker

Rocky Byrd, Rhiley Landeros
Ari Ortiz, Sai Patel, Blake Schneberger
Barrett Bell, Wiilaim Deshiell, Jay Johnson

Griffin Johns, Jake Kreizenbeck
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School

Central Middle School - Bartlesville
Edmond Cheyenne MS
Edmond Summit Middle School
Alex Middle School

Grove Middle School

Carnegie MS

Collinsville Middle School

Alex Middle School

Southridge Jr High
Weatherford Middle School
Weatherford Middle School



MEebicAL TECHNOLOGY (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 13055-1 Abrianna Bunton, Kaynon Denny Stigler MS
2 12939-1 Robert Pike, Easton Rainwater, Kaden White Roland MS
3 12548-1 Arin Tripathy, Nyla Tripathy Jenks Middle School
4 119511 Andria Huang, Izri Lam Stillwater Junior High School
5 13783-1 Yarely Aquino, Liliana Perez, Giuliana Solito Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
6 11928-1 Jennifer Martinez, Kara Pettijohn, Kyleigh Waters Alex Middle School
7 14395-1 Braeden Diotte, Dawson Pedersen-Davis Grove Middle School
8 11618-1 Ben Freise, Nikolai Huffman, Kyzer Wyman Tahlequah Middle School
9 11294-1 Juliet Lambert, Aubrey Swain Purcell Junior High
10 14906-1 Paisley Kleinsasser, Destinee Sanchez Lindsay Middle School
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MICROCONTROLLER DEsIGN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamlD Name School
1 12939-1 Mason O'Neal, Easton Rainwater, Connor Stacy Roland MS
2 12548-1  Talha Asif, Alec Walling Jenks Middle School
3 11893-1  Charlotte Dennis, Erika Orcutt, Dayanara Puckett Ernest Childers Middle School
4 12151-1  Nate Dukes, Sierra Harriman, David Smith, Porter Volentine Irving Middle School
5 11928-2  Trinitee Bray-Stewart, Rebel Higdon, Marleigh Rodriguez, McKenna Stewart Alex Middle School
6 11928-1  Harper Doty, Luke McCauley Alex Middle School
7 11294-1  Ethan Heck, Aryan Marfatia Purcell Junior High
8 11259-2  Braelon Tillman Edmond Summit Middle School
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Music ProbucTIoN (HS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 21404-1  Mason Miller, Amber Ramsey Tri County Technology Center
2 23457-3  Austin Newby Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
3 22707-1  Cody Moss Stillwater High School (1707)
4 21250-4  Andrew Klundt, Grayson Smallwood, Brendan White Francis Tuttle Technology Center
5 24910-1  Asa Byrne, Reed Clary, Kenna Lee Purcell High School
6 23457-1  Alexander Paries, Grant Weigel Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
7 21929-1  Jacob Morales, Joseph Morales, Ryan Northcutt Alex High School
7 25673-2  Skyler Longhurst Alva High School
8 21813-1  Samuel Clark, Ethan Dominic, Tommy O'Kelley Roland HS
9 21848-2  Corban Harris, Kody He, Carter Unruh Edmond North High School
10 23457-2  Kyle Hutson, Tanner Masters Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
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OFF THE GRID (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamiD Name School
1 11928-1 Ryder Drennon, Luke Mainka, Owen Pettit, Kaisyn Reeves Alex Middle School
2 11202-1 Lexie Ashcraft, Natalie Francher Beggs Middle School
3 12358-1 Helen Cruz, Sarah Park Stillwater Middle School
4 11791-1 Daelynn Fisher, Keyra Galvez, Kynlee Peters, Kamber Toppah, Yaretzi Villegas Carnegie MS
5 11586-1 Ladd Ketron, BryAnna Willoughby Edmond Heartland Middle School
6 14906-2 Jude Holland, Jackson Lawerence, Hutch Simonton Lindsay Middle School
7 11481-1 JOEY ANSPACH, JUDE LAWSON, CADE WILLIS Southridge Jr High
8 11175-1 Cade Flenniken, jamie hammer, Isabelle Parton Yukon Middle School (175)
9 14906-3 Ava Thomas, Jett Wilson Lindsay Middle School
10 11577-1 Isabella Beatty, Kenzi Ketron, Courtney Stone Edmond Central Middle School
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ON DemanD ViDeo (HS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name School Div.

1 21250- Donovan Adcox, Max Gwartney, Garrison Knapp, Owen Knutson, Xavier Knutson, Christian Francis Tuttle Technology
1 Watson Center
21919- - . . ) .

2 1 Olivia Aleman, Glorianna Chilcoat, Alexis Gardner Broken Arrow High School
22189- . . .

3 1 Laney Daniels, Emma Freeman, Lucas Mann Bartlesville High School
22707- . . . . . .

4 1 Aiden Kim, Cody Moss, Michael Nash, Albert Sheng, Eric Wang Stillwater High School (1707)
24901- - . . . )

5 1 Ivy Brungardt, William Harris, Braxton Kirby, Amelia Moore, Tiffany Shanks Vanguard Academy
21915- . . .

6 1 Ashlee Chance, Haydn Degen, Hannah Jones, Nellie Robinson Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
21561- . )

7 1 Ayden E Miller, Caleb Lorenz, Aeon Nguyen Edmond Santa Fe High School
23078- . . - .

8 1 Logan Beeler, Pierce Hague, Meyah Mooring, Jenna Williams Blackwell High School
21848- . . .

9 1 Rina lyer, Anna McCoy, Colin Olson, Lauren Patton, Hana Penney Edmond North High School
22390- . .

10 Brendan Hubbard, Asher Pierce Choctaw High School

1
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PHoOTOGRAPHIC TECHNOLOGY (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Xuehui Liu Edmond Santa Fe High School
2 Abi May Yukon High School
3 Anna McCoy Edmond North High School
4 Sonora Enis Vanguard Academy
5 Paisley Nichols Purcell High School
6 Gael Macias U.S. Grant HS
7 Logan Beeler Blackwell High School
8 Cheyenne Vassmer Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
9 Angelyn Thong Edmond North High School

Page 60 of 86



PREPARED PRESENTATION (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Presley M. Green Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
2 Evelyn Moreland Mustang High School
3 Adele Wilson Claremore High School
4 Aarush Abrol Edmond Santa Fe High School
5 Kidthusan Birendra Edmond Santa Fe High School
6 Kaydan Scheihing Tulsa Tech - Skiatook High School
7 Mulan Zhang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
8 Darick Pham Mustang High School
9 Xuehui Liu Edmond Santa Fe High School
9 Daniel Adeleye Mustang High School
10 Vincent Huang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School

Page 61 of 86



PREPARED SPEECH (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Brynn Barnoskie Vian Middle School (889)
2 Nyla Tripathy Jenks Middle School
3 Easton Rainwater Roland MS
4 Jacob Haymore Edmond Heartland Middle School
5 Sawyer Hawkins Southridge Jr High
6 Gideon Spyres Vian Middle School (889)
7 Daelynn Fisher Carnegie MS
8 Crispin Stanphill Grove Middle School
9 Raymond Chen Jenks Middle School
10 Alexis Gregg Lindsay Middle School
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Place TeamID

—_

11455-1
13783-1
13077-1
11219-1
11481-1
12045-1
12667-1
14311-1
11294-1
10 11202-1

© 0o N o o » W N

PROBLEM SoLviNG (MS)

Name

Angelique Chen, Skylar Willoughby
Creighton Clark, Judd Hebert

Tyler Marsh, William Woolsey
Benjamin Liese, Lauren Wright
Caden Cao, Sam Cobble

Nathan Kieu, Noah Mcnett

Lucas Deshazo, cole Finch
Reesyn Hulen, Chesni Simon
Juliet Lambert, Jae Swanner

Daniel Houser, Cambree Lee

AWARDS
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School

Edmond Cheyenne MS

Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
Broken Bow MS

Edmond Sequoyah Middle School
Southridge Jr High

Brink Junior High

Pioneer MS

Elk City Public School

Purcell Junior High

Beggs Middle School



Prouect FAIR (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 William Thomason McAlester High School
2 Nathan Jones McAlester High School
3 Elizabeth McDaris Vanguard Academy
4 Riley Moore Purcell High School
5 Hayden Black Yukon High School
6 Jericho Rogers Broken Arrow High School
7 Chase Hartman Vanguard Academy
8 Eli Edwards Broken Arrow High School
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PRroJECT FAIR (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Leonardo Esparza-Macias Roosevelt Middle School OKCPS
2 Laken Harris-Lee Roosevelt Middle School OKCPS
3 Elle Schroeder Okarche High School
4 Maddy Bussey Erick Junior High School
5 Belle Schwarz Okarche High School
5 Gerardo Ochoa Roosevelt Middle School OKCPS
6 Sam Cobble Southridge Jr High
7 Ashley Jacob Alfaro Jefferson Middle School (OKC)
8 Connor Hannon Jenks Middle School
9 Thomas Merrell Collinsville Middle School
10 Lucero Martinez Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
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PromoTIONAL DESIGN (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School
1 Jocelyn Varner Vanguard Academy
2 Riley Lindley Metro Technology Center
3 Andy Huang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
4 Keegan Steward Alex High School
5 Jozlin Campbell Alva High School
6 Alonzo Hutch Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center
7 Mulan Zhang Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
8 Dani Wright Alex High School
9 Jenna Williams Blackwell High School
10 Taym Abouhassoun Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center
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PromoTIONAL MARKETING (MS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Helen Ni Edmond Central Middle School
2 Marleigh Rodriguez Alex Middle School
3 Dylan Bailey Rush Springs Middle School
4 Greyson Love Grove Middle School
5 Olivia Lane Grove Middle School
6 Kira Widener Blackwell Middle School
7 Londyn Wilson Lindsay Middle School
8 Chasity Haynes Monroe Demonstration Academy
9 Chandler Wilken Purcell Junior High
10 Paisley Austin Lindsay Middle School
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RuBe GoLDBERG (MS)

AWARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 12314_ Luke Bellettini, Cope Greebon, Kenley Hallum, Natalie Howell, Allison Meeks, Makayla Smith, Koewyn Young gl:nhgos(t)%n Public
2 11100- Caydie Crawford, Lishitha Kollati, Cody Laxson, Evvy Martin, Harsshu Vandela Central M.Iddle School
1 - Bartlesville
12548- Talha Asif, Jimmy Awtrey, Alexander Cliff, Ethan Cole, Liam Cole, Kamora Collins-Dean, Hannah Flaherty, .
3 ) . Jenks Middle School
1 Connor Hannon, Malaya Jacox, Bryson Koehling, Alec Walling
4 11330- Trooper Fried, Reid Johnson, Crosby Maddock, Mahmoud Naeeri, William Oubre, Levi Park, Sylas Sparkman, Longfellow Middle
1 Hank Vann School
5 11870- Landry Anderson, Grant Ford, Jax Miller, Ryder Short Blackwell Middle
1 School
6 11175_ Liam Brown, Mayrani Castro, Jeffery Nelson, August Ott, Michael Sayavong, Trinity Wallace 2(1u7k5(;n Middle School
7 11332- Cavin Cass, Charlotte Horn, Dylan Howell, Nachelle Hutchins, Mason Pollard, Easton Randall, Wyatt Seabolt, Rush Springs Middle

1 Kirsten Wilson, Deazil Woody, Khamsai Yang School
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Place  TeamiD

1 24910-1
2 24858-1
3 21813-1
4 219151
5 21484-1
6 22189-1
7 21915-2
8 22105-2
9 25786-1
10 21561-1

SENIOR SOLAR SPRINT (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Arnold Addison, Reed Clary, Kenna Lee, Josmar Munoz
Trinity Collier, Tyler Cook, Chelsea Reyna
Gage Burt, Samuel Clark, Ethan Dominic, Tommy O'Kelley
Haydn Degen, Nellie Robinson
Sawyer Farless, Gaven Herrera, Tristen Herrera, Gavin Morrison
James Miller, Adit Paul
David Smith, Wyatt Widowski
Daniel Akindehin, Sam Akindehin
Connor King, CJ Ralls, Daton Winslett

D'mantay Armstrong, Peyton Mahan, Alex Penland
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School

Purcell High School

Tulsa Tech At Edison HS
Roland HS

Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
Wyandotte High School
Bartlesville High School

Tulsa Tech Bixby HS

Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
Red River Technology Center
Edmond Santa Fe High School



SoFTWARE DEVELOPMENT (HS)

AwARDS
Place  TeamiD Name School
1 21250-2 Jason Hull, Nathan Lam, Efren Llanes, Aurial Teemoi Francis Tuttle Technology Center
2 21250-1 Luis Blake, Nora Reese, Colten Roberts, Laiphesit Sengvilay Francis Tuttle Technology Center
3 22707-1 Alex Dosev, Ethan Holm Stillwater High School (1707)
4 21915-1 David Smith, Wyatt Widowski Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
4 22937-1 Garen Castleberry, Josiah Edmond Mustang High School
5 21561-1 Aarush Abrol, Jaxon Durken, Aeon Nguyen Edmond Santa Fe High School
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STEM ANIMATION (MS)

AwARDS
Place  TeamiD Name School
1 11100-1 Jacee Hickok, Adilynn Kuntz, Jonathan Lai, Isabel Thoreson Central Middle School - Bartlesville
2 11481-1 Levi Drewery, An Pham Southridge Jr High
3 11488-1 Eli Bockus, Kyson Turner FT - Deer Creek Middle School
4 12548-1 Alexander Cliff, Connor Hannon, Alec Walling Jenks Middle School
5 13839-1 Kyric Crawford, Camden Jones, Parker Noblitt Fort Gibson Middle School
6 14395-1 Boston Sconyers, Crispin Stanphill Grove Middle School
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Place TeamID

1 22666-1
2 21907-1
3 21671-2
4 23629-2
5 21422-1
6 21495-1
7 221911
8 21495-2
9 24910-1
10 21915-1

STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND ENGINEERING (HS)

Name

Jesse Markes, kyle moody

Jasmine Anderson, Gabe Boston
Angelica Rodriguez-Estrada, Kelly Tran
Esmeralda Bailon, Clay Scott

Isaac Bowman, Alex Huang

Tucker Ridge, Mariana Sarabia

Alyssa Anderson, Jadyn Brammer
Isaac Denny, Elijah Wright

Owen Milner, Nicholas Westmoreland

Haydn Degen, Nellie Robinson

AwARDS
School
Pioneer HS
Welch HS
Tulsa Tech At Union High School
Booker T. Washington
Tulsa Tech Lemley Campus
Stilwell High School
Moore Norman Technology Center (1191)
Stilwell High School
Purcell High School
Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
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Place TeamID

—_

11493-1
12052-1
14950-1
11202-1
11421-1
11505-1
14438-1
12939-1
11906-1
10 13783-1

© 0o N o o »~ W N

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (MS)

Name

Carter Ogden, Boone Talbot
Isaac Anton, Jacson Cummings
Braxton Fain, Jacob McConnell
Natalie Francher, Carter Lopez
Issac Picinich, Logan Wigington
Karson Freeman, Myles Kubien
kinnlee Chancellor, Zoie Mcwhirt
Mason O'Neal, Connor Stacy
Zoey Vickery, Jae'lee Wilbur

Mamie Bear, Alexis Crane

AwARDS
School
Stilwell Middle School
Alva Middle School
Henryetta Middle School (3950)
Beggs Middle School
Navajo School MS
Oologah Middle School
Salina Middle School
Roland MS
Welch MS
Poteau 7th And 8th Grade Center
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Place
1
2

TeamID
21929-1
21250-1

SysTEM CONTROL TECHNOLOGY (HS)

AwARDS
Name
Ryder Doty, Kedric Harwell, Abby Pettijohn
Beau Bockus, Abraham Khan, Matthew Maddox
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School
Alex High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center



Place

1

2
3
4

TeamID

12939-1
14395-1
11259-1
11367-2

SysTEM CONTROL TECHNOLOGY (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Mason O'Neal, Easton Rainwater, Connor Stacy
Bently Hensley, Greyson Love, Xander Reid
Brecken Hinson, Zaiden Nethery, Maddox Webster
Cody McFadden, Court Sumrall, Austin Walker
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School

Roland MS

Grove Middle School

Edmond Summit Middle School
Okarche High School



TecH BowL (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 14395-1 Gabriel Ellis, Luis Gonzalez, Jonathan Moosmiller Grove Middle School
2 11870-1 Landry Anderson, Grant Hale, Kira Widener Blackwell Middle School
3 12548-1 Tucker Meek, Arin Tripathy, Nyla Tripathy Jenks Middle School
4 11455-1 Artin Cedehi, Angeliqgue Chen, Andrew Priddy Edmond Cheyenne MS
4 11505-1 Colten Faucett, Levi Gill, Charley Moua Oologah Middle School
4 11586-1 Adam Doughan, Jacob Haymore, Blake Jackson Edmond Heartland Middle School
4 11893-1 Jackson Carroll, Andrew Douthitt, Dayanara Puckett Ernest Childers Middle School
4 13605-1 Maddy Bussey, Emma Coker, Natalee Hagerman Erick Junior High School
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Place TeamID

1 12163-1
2 14906-1
3 14395-1
4 11421-1
5 11294-1

TecHNICAL DEsIGN (MS)

Name

lan Barnes, Adeena Guziar
Hudsyn Harris, Jett Wilson

Luis Gonzalez, Boston Sconyers
Tinley Funkhouser, Hope Williams

Juliet Lambert, Aubrey Swain

AWARDS
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School

Whittier Middle School
Lindsay Middle School
Grove Middle School
Navajo School MS

Purcell Junior High



TecHNoOLOGY BowL (HS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

A~ A A A A O D

22707-1 Alex Kidoryothozhe, Aiden Kim, Jonathan Ku

21250-1 Jemay Leow, Aurial Teemoi, Christian Watson

21099-1 Jay Camp, Abi May, Tobias Thaggard

21688-1 Gage Brooner, Alex England, Jared Young

21929-1 Kedric Harwell, Joseph Morales, Abby Pettijohn

22193-1 Joshua Dealba Plasencia, Bryan Hagedorn, Antonio Thompson
22937-1 Daniel Adeleye, Garen Castleberry, Tori Vascellaro

23457-1 Fawwaz Ayodele, Jacob Diekman, Preston Koloen
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School

Stillwater High School (1707)
Francis Tuttle Technology Center
Yukon High School

Claremore High School

Alex High School

MNTC - Norman High (PE)
Mustang High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus



Place TeamID

1 24866-1
2 22189-1
3 21859-1
4 22196-1
5 21639-1
6 21838-1
7 22666-1
8 21099-1
9 21688-1
10 21915-1

TECHNOLOGY PROBLEM SOLVING (HS)

Name

Aidan Dickson, Malakai Roll
Alexander Bock, Ethan Munn
Evie Clark, Hunter Fern

Logan Coleman, Carrie Reeves
Chance Krueger, Grayson Smith
Gavin Gabel, Justin Nickels
Blake Holtzen, Marcus Tolbert
Teresa Nabors, Irene Perez Uribe
Alex England, Cameron Lakey

Sage El Hawari, Makenna Stout

AwARDS
School
Hominy High School
Bartlesville High School
Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
MNTC - Westmoore (PE)
Atoka High School
Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow High School
Pioneer HS
Yukon High School
Claremore High School

Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
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TRANSPORTATION MODELING (HS)

AwARDS
Place Name School Div.
1 Greyson Lester Purcell High School
2 Isabella Hernandez Francis Tuttle Technology Center
3 Alyssa Moss Tulsa Tech - Collinsville High School
4 Gavin Oldham Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
5 Eleanor Baker Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth Campus
6 Jackie Medina Commerce High School
7 Shiv Patel Purcell High School
8 Arthur Nicolas Tulsa Tech - Skiatook High School
9 Emma S. Rigney Tulsa Tech - Broken Arrow Freshman Academy
9 Wyatt Widowski Tulsa Tech Bixby HS
10 Michelle Bucknor Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center
10 Daniel Akindehin Tulsa Tech - Jenks High School
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Vipeo GamME DEsIGN (HS)

Place TeamID Name

21908-
1

23457-
1

21639-
1

21121-
)

21590-
1

24901-
1

21848-
1

21250-
1

21250- Gabriel Frost, Nathan Lam, Liam Milam, Ryan Parker, Eddie Sermersheim, John

2

23629-
1

23457-
2

Chris Chandler, Issaac Ramirez, Kylie Wilkinson

Austin Newby, Brendan Richards, Andrew Wilson

PAISLEY EASLEY, Grayson Smith

AWARDS

Novak Dean, Maxim Hovarter, Mariah (Mace) Ramirez, Ashley Reyes

William Kingston, Ednor Marcelin

Wyatt Lee, Jacob McCoy

Wenddy He, Anna McCoy, Nathan Montgomery, Lauren Patton

Carson Lepik, Nora Reese, Colten Roberts, Laiphesit Sengvilay

Walsh

Jeremiah Parsons, Searra Perez

Eleanor Baker, Jackson Hanna, Kairi Rogers
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School
Aline-Cleo High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth
Campus

Atoka High School

Union High School

Tulsa Tech - Union 9th Grade Center

Vanguard Academy

Edmond North High School

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Booker T. Washington

Francis Tuttle Technology Center - Danforth
Campus



Vibeo GamME DEsiGN (MS)

AwARDS
Place TeamID Name School
1 11259-1 Akshaj (Aks) Dalavayi, Devin Dishman, Logan Dishman Edmond Summit Middle School
2 12548-1 Talha Asif, Hannah Flaherty, Arin Tripathy Jenks Middle School
3 11586-1 Jacob Haymore, Blake Jackson, Kyler Lee, Cyrus Vij Edmond Heartland Middle School
4 11294-1 Cole Guinn, Brendan O'donnell Purcell Junior High
5 11455-1 Ivan Fu, Cayden Hodges, Matthew Perez Edmond Cheyenne MS
6 12151-1 Taber Cook, Nate Dukes Irving Middle School
7 13839-1 Kyric Crawford, Paxton Fillman, Jonah Winkler Fort Gibson Middle School
8 11951-1 Krish Gupta, Anisha Kumar, Hagan Ring Stillwater Junior High School
9 14906-1 Olivia Howell, Addileigh Tucker Lindsay Middle School
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Place

TeamID

22189-1

VIRTUAL ReALITY VisuALizaTioN (VR) (HS)
AWARDS

Name School

Laney Daniels, Adit Paul Bartlesville High School
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Place
1
2
3

TeamID

11928-1
14395-2
11893-1

VioGaING (MS)

AwARDS
Name
Nashaya Jackson, Jaydanne Landeros
Gary Caywood, Bethany Craig, Mason Matheson
Kynzie Kelly, Levi Stout
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School

Alex Middle School

Grove Middle School

Ernest Childers Middle School



Place

1

TeamID

21561-1

WEBMASTER (HS)

AWARDS
Name

Aarush Abrol, Jaxon Durken, Aeon Nguyen
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School

Edmond Santa Fe High School



WEeBsITE DesiGN (MS)

AWARDS

Place TeamID Name

13839-
1

12052-
1

12548-
1

13605-
1

11618-
]

14906-
1

11481-
i

11294-
1

12358-
1

11870-
1

11893-
1

Morgyn Adney, Paxton Fillman, Kamdyn Tapp
Zoe Hall, Libby Keller, Merritt Mantz

Talha Asif, Caleb Fernandes, Connor Hannon

Maddy Bussey, Emma Coker, Berkley Dowty, Natalee Hagerman, Brinkley LeeAnn, Makynlee
Walters

Conor McMillen, Jason West, Kyzer Wyman

Alexis Gregg, Paisley Kleinsasser, Destinee Sanchez, Braylie Sapp, Caitlin Tate, Paisley Webb
Brian Kim, ISAIAH KIM, Anthony Le

Jeremiah Berger, Billy Goad, Brendan O'donnell

Wyatt Devore, Landon Rogers, Harini Vora

Grant Hale, Jax Miller, Kira Widener

Sebastian Chunestudy, Dante Hodge, Preston Warren
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School Div.

Fort Gibson Middle School

Alva Middle School

Jenks Middle School

Erick Junior High School

Tahlequah Middle School

Lindsay Middle School

Southridge Jr High

Purcell Junior High

Stillwater Middle School

Blackwell Middle School

Ernest Childers Middle
School
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